
Prices Exclude applicable Taxes

SINGLE ADMISSION POOL AND ARENA 2015

Child (2-14 years) $2.20

Youth (15-18 years) $2.60

Post Secondary Student $3.98

Adult (19-59 years) $5.40

Seniors (60+) $3.58

Family (Max 6) Add $1 for each additional child $10.80

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $3.58

MISCELLANEOUS DROP-IN FEES 2015

Shift Hockey $5.40

CASUAL GYMNASIUM - DROP-IN 2015

Child (2-14 years) $1.10

Youth (15-18 years) $2.06

Post Secondary Student $2.90

Adult 19+ $3.44

Seniors 60+ $2.90

1 MONTH PASS - POOL / ARENA / GYM 2015

Child (2-14 years) $22.00

Youth (15-18 years) $26.00

Post Sec. Grad $39.80

Adult 19-59 $54.00

Seniors (60+) $35.80

Family (Max 6) $108.00

Additional Family members $11.00

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $35.80

3 MONTH PASS - POOL / ARENA / GYM 2015

Child (2-14 years) $59.40

Youth (15-18 years) $70.20

Post Sec. Grad $107.46

Adult 19-59 $145.80

Seniors (60+) $96.66

Family (Max 6) $291.60

Additional Family members $29.70

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $96.66

ATTACHMENT "A"

FEES AND CHARGES - 2015
RECREATION COMPLEX

Schedule B
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2015
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ANNUAL PASS - POOL / ARENA / GYM 2015

Child (2-14 years) $211.20

Youth (15-18 years) $249.60

Post Sec. Grad (Delete?) $382.08

Adult 19-59 $518.40

Seniors (60+) $343.68

Family (Max 6) $1,036.80

Additional Family members $105.60

City, City West & Library Employees $125.71

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $343.68

Coorporate Passes 2015

10-20 Employees (15% Discount adult pass) $440.64

21-50 Employees (20% Discount adult pass) $414.72

51 + Employees (30% Discount adult pass) $362.88

10-20 Families (15% Discount) $881.28

21-50 Families (20% Discount) $829.44

51 + Families (30% Discount) $725.76

ECONOMY TICKETS - 10 VISITS - POOL / ARENA / GYM 2015

Child (2-14 years) $18.70

Youth (15-18 years) $22.10

Post Sec. Grad $33.80

Adult 19-59 $45.90

Seniors (60+) $30.40

Family (Max 6) $91.80

Additional Family members $9.40

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $30.48

ECONOMY TICKETS - 20 VISITS - POOL / ARENA / GYM 2015

Child (2-14 years) $35.20

Youth (15-18 years) $41.60

Post Sec. Grad $63.60

Adult 19-59 $86.40

Seniors (60+) $57.20

Family (Max 6) $172.80

Additional Family members $17.60

Therapy (Medical Note Required) $57.36
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RECREATION CLUBS 2015

1 Lane $5.78

Shallow L $34.68

Deep L $23.12

Deep Tank $12.95

Shallow End $24.97

Main Pool Only $47.63

Facility $61.92

Extra Staff $38.50

SCHOOL AND GENERAL PUBLIC 2015

Per Lane $7.70

Shared Pool $46.20

Deep Tank $17.25

Shallow End $33.26

Main Pool Only $63.45

Facility $82.48

Extra Staff $38.50

1 Lane $11.55

Shallow L $69.30

Deep L $46.20

Deep Tank $25.87

Shallow End $49.90

Main Pool Only $95.17

Facility $123.72

Extra Staff $38.50

SWIM COMPETITIONS 2015

Facility Hourly Rate $44.00

Extra Staff $38.50

These charges do not include staff fees or clean up.

2015

ARENA $51.62

After Midnight Rental Surcharge: Plus 25% $64.54

ADULT RECREATIONAL LEAGUES 2015

ARENA $134.63

INSTITUTIONAL / COMMERCIAL / POST-SECONDARY GROUPS & SCHOOLS                   

(HOURLY RATES)
2015

MINOR HOCKEY AND FIGURE SKATING, SCHOOL DISTRICT #52 AND PRIVATE SCHOOLS IN PRINCE RUPERT
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After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $160.64

PRIVATE RENTALS 2015

ARENA $134.63

After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $168.29

SKATE RENTALS INDIVIDUAL 2015

Child/Teen $1.76

Adult $2.21

SKATE RENTALS 10 TICKETS 2015

Child/Teen $15.85

Adult $19.90

SKATE SHARPENING - INDIVIDUAL 2015

All Skates $5.99

SKATE SHARPENING - 10 TICKETS 2015

All Skates $56.60

LOCAL ICE SHOWS / CARNIVALS 2015

Rehearsals/Decorating at Fig. Skating rates $134.63

After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $168.29

LOCAL TRADE SHOWS  /  CONCERTS  /  CONVENTIONS 2015

per day $1,187.67

Plus Clean up fee per day $340.73

After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $296.92

CIRCUS 2015

One Show $1,187.67

For two or more shows held on one day, fee for each extra show + cleaning costs $455.46

After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $296.92

ARENA SPECIAL EVENTS  - DRY FLOOR RENTALS 
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OUT OF TOWN SHOWS / CONCERTS 2015

Per day $2,127.77

Plus clean up fee per day $340.73

After Midnight Rental (Surcharge: Plus 25%) $531.95

GENERAL FACILITY RENTALS

MEETINGS / RECREATIONAL USE / NO SALES PERMITTED

Judo/Raven/Fabric Arts/Pool View Room $15.49

Auditorium $27.48

Eagle Room $18.89

Entire Gymnasium $54.97

Half Gymnasium $27.48

Lower Kitchen $14.78

Main Basketball Court $39.20

2015
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GENERAL FACILITY RENTALS Post Midnight Hourly Surcharge of 25%

MEETINGS / RECREATIONAL USE / NO SALES PERMITTED 2015

Judo/Raven/Fabric Arts/Pool View Room $19.36

Auditorium $34.35

Eagle Room $23.61

Entire Gymnasium $68.72

Half Gymnasium $34.35

Lower Kitchen $18.48

Main Basketball Court $49.01

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 2015

Gymnasium Floor Covering (set down/take up+clean) 4 Staff @ 2 hours $400.00

Full Stage (24x32) including set up/ Take Down - 4 staff @ 4 hours $440.00

Lower Kitchen Clean up Deposit (Refundable) $55.00

Discount for 4 consecutive days (min 8hrs each day) 15.0%

Discount for 3 consecutive days (min 8 hrs each day) 10.0%

Non-refundable Facility Booking Deposit $27.50

Extra Staff fees per hour/per employee

Table/Chair Set up/Take Down $38.50

Extra Event Clean-up $38.50

Percentage Surcharge of facility rental for Public Attendance after Midnight 25.0%

Surcharge for 100 amperage electrical use in the Gymnasium, Auditorium, and Arena during 

special events
$194.72

Surcharge for 200 amperage electrical use in the Gymnasium, Auditorium, and Arena during 

special events
$292.69

User Group Room Rentals per square foot/annum $10.00

Locker Rentals/season $100.00

Table Rentals per table $5.50

Chair Rentals per chair $1.10

CIVIC CENTRE PARKING LOT 2015

per day for outdoor fields or Civic Centre Parking Lot - Circus/Carnival (plus actual costs of 

additional licenses, utilities and services as required).
$1,024.87

Pre-Carnival set-up / take-down   (per day) $307.46

SPORTS FIELDS (PER TEAM / PER SEASON) 2015

Baseball/Slow-pitch $90.96

Rugby $151.59

Youth Soccer $55.00

Adult Soccer $121.28
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